FEmSHRER
R HC127

PESR | B 7% HYE |
1.) #FBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 7
2. |EETHEIfEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
3.) | F#f-HC127SPINDLE (5/8"-16) 223
4.)  |7EERER6203BALL BEARING (6203) 139
5.) OBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
6.) AFETFEAIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25xP0.8) 1
7)) | EElEHFEEE-HC127GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 2.516
8.) | FHEMEHE-HC1270UTPUT GEAR (M1.5x44T) 498
9.) HIBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
10.) |J#EREf& 6200BALL BEARING (6200) 117
11.) | =2 E&wh-HC127COUNTERSHAFT (M1.5x9T) 250
12) | EEHH-HC127LAY GEAR (M1.25x47T) 373
13.) |#3=-HC127HEAD LOCKING KNOB (030x036x11) 173
14.) |JEEREHK608(HHE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
15.) |Zxgg#H -PMD3530BEVEL WASHER (010.1x014x1.2) 3
16.) |47 g5&-PMD3530BEVEL GEAR (M1.0x46T) 396
17.) |EETEE#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x7) 10
18.) | —ZE&wh-PMD3530INPUT SHAFT (M1.25%9T) 186
19.) | E4EHALMI6UULINEAR BEARING (LM 16UU) 193
20.) |Hf& J#E-HC127GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 525
21.) [SEEHESEALGGCM) 3
22.) | AFETF H MR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
23.) | AFETF H IR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
24.) | EifHFE-PMD3530GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 789
25.) EEE-FFi244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1
26.) | F-Hi4H-PMD3530STRAP COVER (BLACK) 113
27.) EEE-FFI244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
28.) [7EEREf&6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
29.) |#EF-HC127ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 957
29.) |#EF--HC127ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 953
30.) | AFE-T EMHE SR % PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
31.) |FEF-PMD3530STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 547
3L) |FEF-PMD3530STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 505
32, RN (ETRE)-MD350MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 202
33.) B#RICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
34.) |BRRIEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 22
35) A NAIZEIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
36.) |HEIEEE MD350BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
37.) | HFE-FI244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
38.) | ALFE-T EH IR 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
39.) | EiEEE% % -MD350MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 74

40.) | RFE - B IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1

41.) |EJH45-VDE(TP-52)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx2.5M-H05VVF) 199

42.) |E45EECORD ARMOR 17

43.) |EBREBARE-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 483

43.) |EBREBARE-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (110V) 483

44)) | A FEFF 124 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1

45.) |BHRA#EH 2-HC127SWITCH BRACKET 67

46.) | AFE+F1E &2 44PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1

47.) B4R AR CABLE CLIP 1

48.) | {75% 28-HC1270VER LOAD PROTECTION (110V) 598

48.) | {F5E 25 -HC1270VER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 598

49.) |BHREASEH 1-HC127MOUNTING PLATE 3
50.) [FHZ#f-HC127CRANK SPINDLE 847
51.) | FiFEimE EE-HC127CRANK SPINDLE CASING (M14xP2.0-L) 215
52.) |\ FiFEEmE EE-HC127CRANK SPINDLE CASING (M14xP2.0-R) 215
53.) | KSAE-LY35BUSHING (028x032x12) 14
54.) |#87=-PMD3530PRESSURE DISC (025.5x040x2) 19
55.) |#OBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
56.) WM FAIEIEHEX NUT (M20xP1.5) 18

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
R HC127

E5E | B 2iE HafE |
57.) |HEEEHI-HC127COLUMN 659
58.) |IFHTHEMENYLOCK NUT (M14xP2.0) 10
60.) |§fik-DSG55CHECK BALL (05) 3
61.) [FHFBE-CLIP (E-3) 1
62.) EENHOF-EE-HC127(#t)CRANK HUB 627
63.) |BE4ETEEE-PMD3530SPRING (00.6x04.1x05.3x4Tx6.5L) 3
67.) LEENHOF-#H-LY35CRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 91
68.) |l #l-HC127BEARING BOLT 301
69.) N FAIEIEHEX NUT (M12xP1.75) 6
70.) |BE4ETEEE-HC127SPRING (03x023x029x16Tx160L) 63
73.) |VH#JEE-HC127BODY CASTING (SILVER) 2.041
74 | HEHN-RS26SWIVEL LEVER 85
75.) |BEEHRESROLL PIN (04x10) 1
76.) |BEF2-RS26VISE SCREW (M14xP2.0) 168
77 |EIFENZS FE 124 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x12xP0.8) 3
78.) |ZEMR-HC127TABLE PLATE 59
79.) |7%#%-HC127DRIVE GUIDE ROLLER (012x020x20) 117
80.) J#oHfdh-HC127ROLLER AXLE 78
81.) Fedim[E = §# 5 -HC127ROLLER PLATE 47
82.) |AFE+FiE44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 1
84.) | BE{&ERE -RS26CHAIN HOLDER BRACKET 41
87.) |¥EEEAH4H-HC127CARRY CASE (ORANGE-021C) 1.129
88.) |[EIFE NS 1844 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 1
89.) | FHEHEE FFE(_)-PMD3530BRACKET-TOP (BLACK) 32
90.) | TF-HEHUE E FE(T)-PMD3530BRACKET-BOTTOM (BLACK) 26
91.) |FFE-TF B IELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
92.) WhANFAIEIEHEX NUT (M5SxP0.8) 1
93.) |fEFENZS 244 SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
94.) |Hi#FFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
95.) i F-ESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
96.) | APE#EEFEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
97.) P#$ff-PMD3530PLUNGER 62
98.) |ZJEM-SMDZFIFAN SHROUD (BLACK) 28
99.) |HHhIEESEEARTHING MARKING 6
100.) [7K3P4%-DM250(#t)BULLS-EYE LEVEL 48
101.) | HFE+F1E 4184 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xP0.7) 1

FLHIL2H



